Monat

Januar

Februar

Mairz

April

Mai

Juni

Juli

August

September

Oktober
November

Dezember

Leichtathlet des Monats - Kinder und Jugend des Jahres 2025

vom (1. Januar 2025 bis 31. Dezember 2025

Kinder von 04 bis 11 Jahre

minnliche Kinder

Punkte

Lias Meihsies
Finn-Louis Miller
Lias Meihsies
Lias Meihsies
Samuel Pressentin
Lias Meihsies

Finn Miller

Lounis Funke

Lias Meihsies

Lias Meihsies

Milan Jaschinski

190

190

210

50

50

50

50

50

240

270

50

weibliche Kinder

Tarja Sender

Ida Frerk

Ida Frerk

Lara Kuhnhenne
Tarja Sender
Klara Huwald
Lara Kuhnhenne
Tarja Sender
Ida Frerk

Lara Kuhnhenne
Tarja Sender
Lara Kuhnhenne

Klara Huwald

Stand 30. September 2025

Punkte

190

100
50
50
50

100

100
50
50
50

150
50

50

/

/

Jugend von 12 bis 19 Jahre

ménnliche Jugend

Christoffer Kopke

Matti Vierbiicher

Jonas Lorenz

Matti Vierbiicher

Matti Vierbiicher

Finn Kuhnhenne

Matti Vierbiicher

Matti Vierbiicher

Finn Kuhnhenne

Punkte

240

240

50

50

500

50

100

520

50

weibliche Jugend

Malaika Renner

Mieke Wendt

Mieke Wendt

Leonie Klimke

Emma Huwald

Leonie Klimke

Mieke Wendt

Malaika Renner

Mieke Wendt

Punkte

240

220

50

50

550

50

90

1.000

430



